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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  piste1&2
Referee: LECZYCKI Jakub POL

V/M ind. HS rank
PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 8 28 2
ABASHIDZE Roman GEO  4  2  1  2  4  V 0.167 -7 18 6
HALIY Valeriy UKR  1  V  2  1  0  V 0.333 -10 14 5
CHEN Yi Jun CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
NOBLE Romain FRA  4  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
CAMPBELL MILL Matth GBR  3  V  V  0  3  V 0.500 0 21 4
CURTIS Leo USA  3  0  2  0  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  piste3&4
Referee: Dubreuil Guillaume FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
CHAN Wing Kin HKG  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 16 25 2
PRIOR Alexander ESP  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 22 3
DULAH Hamzah MAS  3  0  4  V  1  0 0.167 -15 13 7
FEBVRE Alain FRA  0  3  V  4  V  1 0.333 -10 18 5
HOLOVASHCHENKO V UKR  0  2  3  V  4  1 0.167 -14 15 6
OSVATH Richard HUN  1  2  V  4  V  0 0.333 -8 17 4
LIU Xue Feng CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  piste5&6
Referee: ISMAILOV Khusseyn RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
GITOLENDIA Alika GEO  1  0  1  4  V  0 0.167 -15 11 6
YE Ru Yi CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
LEMOINE Ludovic FRA  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 22 3
NG Chi Fung HKG  V  0  3  V  V  1 0.500 -1 19 4
TARJANYI Istvan HUN  V  4  4  1  V  4 0.333 -4 23 5
ABD RAHMAN Saharudd MAS  1  0  0  3  3  0 0.000 -23 7 7
TSEDRIK Vadym UKR  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  piste7&8
Referee: ROMANO Pasqualino ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SHIN Chang Sik KOR  0  1  2  4  0  0 0.000 -23 7 7
NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE  V  0  0  V  V  V 0.667 3 20 3
DEMCHUK Andrii UKR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 18 27 2
TIAN Jian Quan CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
RAZALI Abd Rahman MAS  V  1  1  1  3  V 0.333 -12 16 5
FROLOV Sergey RUS  V  2  2  4  V  V 0.500 3 23 4
RUSZCZYK Kajetan POL  V  4  0  1  4  2 0.167 -9 16 6

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  piste10&11
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
PARK In Su KOR  V  V  2  3  1  1 0.333 -7 17 6
SEN Vibhas IND  0  1  0  0  4  0 0.000 -25 5 7
KASSIM Mohd Zamrin MAS  4  V  1  3  1  V 0.333 -4 19 5
POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
CITERNE Robert FRA  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 5 22 3
CHEONG Meng Chai HKG  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 26 2
DADIANI Temuri GEO  V  V  2  2  1  4 0.333 -2 19 4
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rank name and first name country V/M indicator hits scored group

1 LIU Xue Feng CHN 1.000 26 30 qualifier
2 CHEN Yi Jun CHN 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS 1.000 24 30 qualifier
4 YE Ru Yi CHN 1.000 22 30 qualifier
5 TIAN Jian Quan CHN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
6 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR 0.833 18 27 qualifier
7 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR 0.833 16 27 qualifier
8 CHAN Wing Kin HKG 0.833 16 25 qualifier
9 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG 0.833 9 26 qualifier

10 PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE 0.833 8 28 qualifier
11 NOBLE Romain FRA 0.667 7 24 qualifier
12 CITERNE Robert FRA 0.667 5 22 qualifier
12 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA 0.667 5 22 qualifier
12 PRIOR Alexander ESP 0.667 5 22 qualifier
15 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 0.667 3 20 qualifier
16 FROLOV Sergey RUS 0.500 3 23 qualifier
17 CAMPBELL MILL Matthew GBR 0.500 0 21 qualifier
18 NG Chi Fung HKG 0.500 -1 19 qualifier
19 DADIANI Temuri GEO 0.333 -2 19 qualifier
20 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 0.333 -4 23 qualifier
21 KASSIM Mohd Zamrin MAS 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
22 PARK In Su KOR 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
23 OSVATH Richard HUN 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
24 FEBVRE Alain FRA 0.333 -10 18 qualifier
25 HALIY Valeriy UKR 0.333 -10 14 qualifier
26 RAZALI Abd Rahman MAS 0.333 -12 16 qualifier
27 ABASHIDZE Roman GEO 0.167 -7 18 qualifier
28 RUSZCZYK Kajetan POL 0.167 -9 16 qualifier
29 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volod UKR 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
30 DULAH Hamzah MAS 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
31 GITOLENDIA Alika GEO 0.167 -15 11 eliminated
32 CURTIS Leo USA 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
33 ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin MAS 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
33 SHIN Chang Sik KOR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
35 SEN Vibhas IND 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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1 LIU Xue Feng CHN
Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---
17 CAMPBELL MILL Matthew GBR
16 FROLOV Sergey RUS    15/12
9 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG
24 FEBVRE Alain FRA    15/13
25 HALIY Valeriy UKR
8 CHAN Wing Kin HKG    15/7
5 TIAN Jian Quan CHN
28 RUSZCZYK Kajetan POL    15/5
21 KASSIM Mohd Zamrin MAS
12 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA    15/5
13 PRIOR Alexander ESP
20 TARJANYI Istvan HUN    15/7
29 --------- ---
4 YE Ru Yi CHN
3 CHEN Yi Jun CHN
30 --------- ---
19 DADIANI Temuri GEO
14 CITERNE Robert FRA    15/5
11 NOBLE Romain FRA
22 PARK In Su KOR    15/2
27 ABASHIDZE Roman GEO
6 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR    15/2
7 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR
26 RAZALI Abd Rahman MAS    15/5
23 OSVATH Richard HUN
10 PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE    15/9
15 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE
18 NG Chi Fung HKG    15/14
31 --------- ---
2 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS

LIU Xue Feng

Tableau of 16

FROLOV Sergey    15/9

CHEONG Meng Chai

CHAN Wing Kin    15/13

TIAN Jian Quan

LEMOINE Ludovic    15/2

PRIOR Alexander

YE Ru Yi    15/5

CHEN Yi Jun

CITERNE Robert    15/6

NOBLE Romain

DEMCHUK Andrii    14/9

TSEDRIK Vadym

OSVATH Richard    15/13

NG Chi Fung

POCHEVALIN Evgeny    15/4

LIU Xue Feng

Tableau of 8

CHAN Wing Kin
   15/10

TIAN Jian Quan

YE Ru Yi
   15/12

CHEN Yi Jun

DEMCHUK Andrii
   15/12

TSEDRIK Vadym

POCHEVALIN Evgeny
   15/5

LIU Xue Feng

Semi-finals

YE Ru Yi

   15/14

CHEN Yi Jun

TSEDRIK Vadym

   15/8

LIU Xue Feng

Final

CHEN Yi Jun

   15/10
CHEN Yi Jun
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rank name and first name country

1 CHEN Yi Jun CHN
2 LIU Xue Feng CHN
3 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR
3 YE Ru Yi CHN
5 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS
6 TIAN Jian Quan CHN
7 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR
8 CHAN Wing Kin HKG
9 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG

10 NOBLE Romain FRA
11 CITERNE Robert FRA
11 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA
11 PRIOR Alexander ESP
14 FROLOV Sergey RUS
15 NG Chi Fung HKG
16 OSVATH Richard HUN
17 PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE
18 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE
19 CAMPBELL MILL Matthew GBR
20 DADIANI Temuri GEO
21 TARJANYI Istvan HUN
22 KASSIM Mohd Zamrin MAS
23 PARK In Su KOR
24 FEBVRE Alain FRA
25 HALIY Valeriy UKR
26 RAZALI Abd Rahman MAS
27 ABASHIDZE Roman GEO
28 RUSZCZYK Kajetan POL

29 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR
30 DULAH Hamzah MAS
31 GITOLENDIA Alika GEO
32 CURTIS Leo USA
33 ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin MAS
33 SHIN Chang Sik KOR
35 SEN Vibhas IND
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